2026 WPC MEETING DATES

Please Note: Wetlands Filings Need to be in Every Third Thursday - prior to 11 a.m.

Wellesley Wetlands Meetings Added Information Site Visits
Meeting Date App. Deadline 11 a.m.| Advertising Day In Office by 1 p.m. Site Visits
Thurs., January 8 ( 23-Dec Dec. 30, 2025 Dec. 30, 2025 Jan. 6, 2026
Thurs., January 29 =Jan Jan. 22 Jan. 22 27-Jan
Thurs., Feb. 19 5-Feb Feb .12 Feb. 12 17-Feb
Thurs., March 12 26-Feb 5-Mar 5-Mar 10-Mar
Thurs., March 26 12-Mar 19-Mar 19-Mar 24-Mar
Thurs., April 16 2-Apr 12-Apr 12-Apr 14-Apr
Thurs., May 7 23-Apr 30-Apr 30-Apr 5-May
Thurs., May 28 ." 14-May 21-May 21-May 26-May
Thurs., June 18 4-Jun 11-Jun 11-Jun 16-Jun
Thurs., July 9 25-Jun 2-Jul 2-Jul 7-Jul
Thurs., July 30 16-Jul 23-Jul 23-Jul 28-Jul
Thurs., August 20 6-Aug 13-Aug 13-Aug 18-Aug
Thurs., September 10 27-Aug 3-Sep 3-Sep 8-Sep
Thurs., October 1 17-Sep 24-Sep 24-Sep 29-Sep
Thurs., October 22 8-Oct 15-Oct 15-Oct 20-Oct
Thurs., November 12 29-Oct 5-Nov 5-Nov 10-Nov
Thurs., December 3 17-Nov 24-Nov 24-Nov 1-Dec
Thurs., December 17 3-Dec 10-Dec 10-Dec 15-Dec




